pressure regulators
PR-11 Series
Ultra Sensitive Pressure Control Regulator
This precision pressure regulator has been designed to
allow the user complete fl exibility in application. The
instrument design engineer can now choose the optimum
operating parameters he needs for a particular fl ow system.
Flow and pressure regulation can now be easily and

16 GO Regulator Single Stage Pressure Regulators
PR-11 Series
How to Order
PR11 –
BODY MATERIAL
3 Aluminum
PORT CONFIGURATION
A Standard
For more port confi gurations, see page 35
PROCESS PORT TYPES
(GAUGE PORT TYPES, IF SPECIFIED)
0 1⁄8˝ FNPT (1⁄8˝ FNPT gauge ports)
1 ¼˝ FNPT (¼˝ FNPT gauge ports)
SURFACE FINISH OF DIAPHRAGM CAVITY
1 < 25 Ra
SEAT MATERIAL
A Tefzel®
B CF PTFE
C Polyimide
D Viton® (0.2 Cv only)
H PCTFE (formerly Kel-F® 81)
I High density PTFE
Q PEEK™
CAP ASSEMBLY
1 Standard, stainless steel
2 Old style PR-10 topworks, aluminum
4 13⁄8˝ panel mount, aluminum
DIAPHRAGM FACING/BACKING MATERIAL
1 PTFE/stainless steel
2 PTFE/Viton®
DIAPHRAGM TYPE
1 Standard
2 Standard, NiSpan range spring
3 Self-relieving
4 Self-relieving, NiSpan range spring
OUTLET RANGE
C 0–10 psig
D 0–25 psig
E 0–50 psig
G 0–100 psig
I 0–250 psig
FLOW COEFFICIENT (Cv)
3 0.06
5 0.2
C 0.025
Tefzel® is a registered trademark of the DuPont Company.
Viton® is a registered trademark of DuPont Dow Elastomers.
Kel-F® is a registered trademark of 3M Company.
PEEK™ is a trademark of Victrex PLC.
Maximum Temperature &
Operating Inlet Pressures
SEAT MATERIAL
MAXIMUM
TEMPERATURE @
MAXIMUM OPERATING INLET
PRESSURE
Viton® 225° F (107° C) @ 300 psig (2.07 MPa)
Tefzel® 150° F (66° C) @ 3600 psig (24.82 MPa)
High density PTFE 150° F (66° C) @ 3600 psig (24.82 MPa)
PCTFE
(formerly Kel-F® 81)
175° F (80° C) @ 3600 psig (24.82 MPa)
Polyimide 175° F (80° C) @ 3600 psig (24.82 MPa)
PEEK™ 175° F (80° C) @ 3600 psig (24.82 MPa)
Outline and Mounting Dimensions
Weight = 0.7 lbs (0.31kg)
4.58 (116mm)
0.75 (19mm)
Ø 2.12
1/8 NPT
10-32 UNF × 0.25 (2×)0.75 (19mm)
0.875 (22mm)
NOTE: The choices above represent an abbreviated list of the more commonly